West Michigan Regional Planning Commission (WMRPC)
http://www.wmrpc.org
Dave Bee – Director 

dbee@wmrpc.org
(616) 774-8400
Michigan Land Use Institute (MLUI)

http://www.mlui.org 

Hans Voss, Executive Director 
hans@mlui.org
231-941-6584 ext. 14

Land Conservancy of West Michigan (LCWM)

http://www.naturenearby.org
lcwm@naturenearby.org
616-451-9476
Michigan Agricultural Experiment Station (MAES)
http://www.maes.msu.edu
Steve Pueppke, Director

pueppke@msu.edu
517-355-0123
Michigan State University Extension (MSUE)

http://www.msue.msu.edu/portal/
Thomas G. Coon, Director
517-355-2308
Kent County Extension

http://www.msue.msu.edu/portal/default.cfm?pageset_id=27672
County Extension Director
Betty Blase  

blase@msu.edu
(616) 336-3265
Michigan Department of Agriculture
http://www.michigan.gov/mda
mda-info@michigan.gov
1-800-292-3939

West Michigan Regional Planning Commission

Dave Bee – Director 

dbee@wmrpc.org
616-774-8400

West Michigan Environmental Action Council

Tom Leonard 

Executive Director
tleonard@wmeac.org 

616-451-3051
Grand Valley Metropolitan Council (GVMC)

Don Stypula
Executive Director
stypulad@gvmc.org
(616) 776-7604

West Michigan Strategic Alliance
Greg Northrup

Interim President

northrupg@wm-alliance.org
616-356-6060

United Growth for Kent County
ugkc@msu.edu
616 336-3265
Michigan Environmental Council

Lana Pollack

President 

(517) 487-9539

Email box system 

Michigan Land Use Leadership Council

No contact – council members only 

Greater Grand Rapids Food Systems Council
c/o West Michigan Environmental Action Council

616) 451-3051

info@foodshed.net
Kent County Farmland Preservation Program

Purchase of Development Rights
http://www.gvmc.org/landuse/purchdevrights.shtml#ordinance
County’s Clerks 

